
Draught

Order from your table by
selecting The explorer bar venue

and collecting from the bar.

Beer and Cider

Soft Drinks

Wine

Coca Cola
Diet Cola
Lemonade
J2O

£1.70
£1.60
£1.60
£2.30

Fosters
Moretti
Strongbow Original
Strongbow Dark Fruits £2.10 £4.20

£4.00

Half Pint

£2.00
£2.45 £4.90

£4.00£2.00

Budweiser
Corona
WKD
Smirnoff Ice

Prosecco

White
Red
Rose
Bottle

Cocktails

Sex on the Beach - Tequila SunriseGordons Pink Martini -
£4.95 each or 2 for £8.75

£6.00

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£10.95

250ml
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70

Brothers Cider

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£4.602 for £8

Spirits
Gordons
Gordons Pink Gin
Smirnoff
Bacardi Blanco
Courvoisier
Southern Comfort
Archers

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.40
£3.30
£3.30

Malibu £3.30

175ml




