

Draught	Half	Pint
Fosters	£2.00	£4.00
Moretti		£4.90
Strongbow Original	£2.00	£4.00
Strongbow Dark Fruits	£2.10	£4.20
Beer and Cider		
Budweiser		£3.70
Corona		£3.70
WKD		£3.70
Smirnoff Ice		£3.70
Brothers Cider 2	for £8	£4.60
Soft Drinks		
Coca Cola		£1.70
Diet Cola		£1.60
Lemonade		£1.60
J2O		£2.30
Wine	175ml	250ml
White	£3.80	£4.70
Red	£3.80	£4.70
Rose	£3.80	£4.70
Bottle		£10.95
Prosecco		£6.00

Spirits Gordons Gordons Pink Gin Smirnoff **Bacardi Blanco** Courvoisier Southern Comfort **Archers** Malibu

Cocktails £4.95 each or 2 for £8.75

Sex on the Beach - Gordons Pink Martini - Tequila Sunrise

()

Order from your table by **OrderPay** selecting The explorer bar venue and collecting from the bar.

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30 £3.40 £3.30

£3.30

£3.30